l
甘   「
⒄
Ν
.
0
羽
0
⑩
卜
凵
叫
H
凵
冂△
H
H
凵
E「
|
R士 O9F
TOP∨|EW
2.00± OO5
1 20±O.O5
SpecificOtions∶
ROted ∨o toge ∶ 100∨ AC/DC
R¤ ted Current ∶ 2A AC,DC
WithstOnd∨ o|t¤ ge ∶800∨ AC/minute
Contoct ResistOnce∶ 10mΩ (MOx,)
|nsu|otion ResistOnce∶ 1000MΩ (Min.)
TemperOture ROnge ∶ -25° C~+8⒌ C
The product using mOterio| ond processing
mvst cOnform to the ‘W|-PZ-142” HSF
technicO| stOndOrd cOntro| requirements
P,C,B. LAYOUT
(TOP v|Ew)
12001W90-NP-s-H1-NK
① ② ⑤ ④ ⑤ ⑥
①seHes№ .
oW90 ∶ side cont¤ ct
W00 ∶ Uρ  Contclct
⑤№ of Circu仗 s
④ s∶ SMT Type
⑤ H1∶ High temperOture p|osuc,uL94∨ -0
⑥ NK∶  NO Mcrk术殳犀菱行章
O5O± O.O3
Dimensions
sO|der TobsMoteriO| P|N Mclte"o|
in一 D|OtedperOture p|Ostic, in-D|Oted12001W90— NP-S— H1-NK
sCΛ LE:
1:1
Jr「 r⑧  胜蓝科技股份有限公司
INA⒒CONlsECTORs东 莞市富智达电子科技有限公司
REⅤ ISI0N RECORD
新图面发行
00± 025WN1601200011
17~12.01 0 00=LO 15更新公司名称
TITLE∶    2 00mm PITCll 90°   SMT TYPE WAFER
sHEET∶  1/2SIZE∶  Λ4 0 000± 0 08
2~5 ContOcts 6~16 Contocts
Unreeling direction   一
Unree"ng direCtion
堀
嘤
Seo丨 ed corton
-φl O0φ -带-婶一← -φ
φ-φ-蹄苷 -e/ˉ命伞
酞
`
Lood corton
Number of Cont° cts
Jr「 r⑩  胜监科技股份有限公司
lNl哑COmECTORs东 莞市官智达电子科技有限公司
SCΛ LE:
l∶ l
REⅤ IsION RECORD
新图面发行 13~08.13
16 0I 20修证⒛载带宽度 o~0+0~25
TITLE∶   2.00mm PITCH 90°   SMT TΥ PE WAFER
000± 01517~12,01 UNIT: MM更新公「l名 称
17 12 01 sHEET:  2/20000± 008